
2008 ATHENS SNOW SHOE RACE

Saturday, February 7, 2009

Bib 

Number Name Address Gender Age Time OVERALL

CLASS 

PLACE

Time Back 

From 1st 

Place

Time Back 

Previous 

Finisher

45 CJ Snowshoe Wausau M 48 0:24:57 1 1

22 Bart Hallgren Medford M 16 0:25:10 2 1 0:00:13 0:00:13

50 Kyle Schmidt Catawba M 34 0:25:27 3 1 0:00:30 0:00:17

75 Mike Quednow Westboro M 45 0:25:59 4 2 0:01:02 0:00:32

87 Jeremy Jonas Wausau M 31 0:27:13 5 2 0:02:16 0:01:14

92 Bill Bellendorf Medford M 31 0:27:26 6 3 0:02:29 0:00:13

2 Bruce Hiebl Curtiss M 35 0:27:34 7 4 0:02:37 0:00:08

102 Jason Ruesch Medford M 36 0:28:01 8 5 0:03:04 0:00:27

113 Michelle Brost Medford F 39 0:29:08 9 1 0:04:11 0:01:07

117 Michayla Heil Medford F 17 0:29:28 10 1 0:04:31 0:00:20

4 Brian Hallgren Medford M 48 0:29:36 11 3 0:04:39 0:00:08

118 Neil Marthaler Athens M 55 0:30:00 12 1 0:05:03 0:00:24

71 Phillips White Spencer M 49 0:30:33 13 4 0:05:36 0:00:33

56 William Litzer Marathon M 19 0:30:56 14 2 0:05:59 0:00:23

89 Mary Lucas Rhinelander F 49 0:31:04 15 1 0:06:07 0:00:08

57 Aaron Parks Stetsonville M 22 0:31:18 16 1 0:06:21 0:00:14

82 Mike Swarick Wausau M 29 0:31:39 17 2 0:06:42 0:00:21

93 Gary Thums Rib Lake M 52 0:32:07 18 2 0:07:10 0:00:28

47 Jon Koch Rhinelander M 49 0:32:16 19 5 0:07:19 0:00:09

96 Chris Mueller Chili M 37 0:32:17 20 6 0:07:20 0:00:01

105 David Williamson Marshfield M 45 0:32:18 21 6 0:07:21 0:00:01

54 Jaco Van Der Berg Medford M 25 0:32:19 22 3 0:07:22 0:00:01

62 Joe Freudenthal Medford M 22 0:32:57 23 4 0:08:00 0:00:38

73 Bill Dallas Medford M 46 0:33:06 24 7 0:08:09 0:00:09

55 Karen Kerner Phillips F 33 0:33:19 25 2 0:08:22 0:00:13

108 Becky Heikkinen Brantwood F 31 0:33:28 26 3 0:08:31 0:00:09

97 Dennis DeNuccio Wausau M 56 0:33:37 27 3 0:08:40 0:00:09

70 Kristi Speer Phillips F 27 0:33:48 28 1 0:08:51 0:00:11

83 Tony De Grand Rhinelander M 26 0:34:06 29 5 0:09:09 0:00:18

76 Russ Blennert Westboro M 60 0:34:12 30 1 0:09:15 0:00:06

Overall
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31 Corey Hopperdietzel Abbotsford M 30 0:34:16 31 7 0:09:19 0:00:04

95 Kevin Nowack Hewitt M 43 0:35:08 32 8 0:10:11 0:00:52

72 Paula Liske Medford F 48 0:35:09 33 2 0:10:12 0:00:01

74 Joe Paczkowski Withee M 24 0:35:49 34 6 0:10:52 0:00:40

39 Ethan Sisko Athens M 15 0:36:12 35 3 0:11:15 0:00:23

100 Mark Kind Rib Lake M 42 0:36:17 36 9 0:11:20 0:00:05

80 Adam Stange Medford M 27 0:36:30 37 7 0:11:33 0:00:13

79 Joseph W Pettorini Rhinelander M 58 0:36:32 38 4 0:11:35 0:00:02

46 Judy Punke Wausau F 55 0:37:13 39 1 0:12:16 0:00:41

30 Valerie Foley Rhinelander F 50 0:37:14 40 2 0:12:17 0:00:01

68 Rick Sperl Medford M 50 0:37:30 41 5 0:12:33 0:00:16

11 Matt Wassmann Athens M 15 0:38:30 42 4 0:13:33 0:01:00

84 Scarlet Sweeney Rhinelander F 42 0:38:38 43 3 0:13:41 0:00:08

12 Mike Malchow Medford M 58 0:38:43 44 6 0:13:46 0:00:05

32 Leatha Hopperdietzel Abbotsford F 28 0:39:02 45 2 0:14:05 0:00:19

98 Mindy Wagner Owen F 29 0:39:05 46 3 0:14:08 0:00:03

63 Peter Paul Edgar M 47 0:39:16 47 10 0:14:19 0:00:11

42 Laurel Heckel Mosinee F 39 0:39:48 48 4 0:14:51 0:00:32

9 Jackie Becker Athens F 26 0:40:00 49 4 0:15:03 0:00:12

91 Lynette Pupp Stratford F 45 0:40:05 50 4 0:15:08 0:00:05

33 Andrea Krzanowski Mosinee F 37 0:40:13 51 5 0:15:16 0:00:08

48 Susan Koch Rhinelander F 48 0:40:48 52 5 0:15:51 0:00:35

44 Andrea Lyman Rhinelander F 34 0:40:51 53 6 0:15:54 0:00:03

66 Jerry Mueller Edgar M 59 0:41:09 54 7 0:16:12 0:00:18

36 Jake Peissig Athens M 28 0:41:44 55 8 0:16:47 0:00:35

21 Amy Wimmer Schofield F 34 0:41:47 56 7 0:16:50 0:00:03

3 Shanna Senecal Green Bay F 30 0:41:51 57 8 0:16:54 0:00:04

106 Peggy Rau Dorchester F 48 0:41:53 58 6 0:16:56 0:00:02

101 Travis Bube Rib Lake M 18 0:41:54 59 5 0:16:57 0:00:01

109 Jedd Peissig Dorchester M 18 0:42:11 60 6 0:17:14 0:00:17
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107 Richard Rau Dorchester M 52 0:42:21 61 8 0:17:24 0:00:10

90 Duane Pupp Stratford M 65 0:42:26 62 2 0:17:29 0:00:05

8 Brian Becker Athens M 24 0:42:28 63 9 0:17:31 0:00:02

17 Kathaleen Clemons Black River Falls F 43 0:43:12 64 7 0:18:15 0:00:44

94 Debbie Sprotte Medford F 53 0:44:43 65 3 0:19:46 0:01:31

88 Ron Brylski Lake Tomahawsk M 70 0:45:02 66 3 0:20:05 0:00:19

13 Patricia Nelson Medford F 47 0:45:03 67 8 0:20:06 0:00:01

85 John Sweeney Rhinelander M 47 0:46:41 68 11 0:21:44 0:01:38

38 Scott Sisko Athens M 48 0:47:04 69 12 0:22:07 0:00:23

1 Tom Hebda Rib Lake M 57 0:48:20 70 9 0:23:23 0:01:16

10 Josh Schueller Athens M 13 0:48:42 71 7 0:23:45 0:00:22

69 Beth Heier Athens F 28 0:48:50 72 5 0:23:53 0:00:08

81 Chara Orth Marshfield F 26 0:49:18 73 6 0:24:21 0:00:28

40 Mark Van Rixel Athens M 37 0:49:23 74 8 0:24:26 0:00:05

41 Joshua Van Rixel Athens M 11 0:49:24 75 1 0:24:27 0:00:01

37 Lonnie Simplot Black River Falls F 47 0:49:39 76 9 0:24:42 0:00:15

61 Bill Blake Athens M 51 0:49:49 77 10 0:24:52 0:00:10

28 Lyle Schwarz Withee M 61 0:51:20 78 4 0:26:23 0:01:31

49 Tim Ludwig Stetsonville M 49 0:51:29 79 13 0:26:32 0:00:09

15 Udell Passehl Abbotsford M 50 0:51:30 80 11 0:26:33 0:00:01

27 Jamie Ludwig Dorchester F 28 0:51:43 81 7 0:26:46 0:00:13

65 Jerry Freudenthal Medford M 25 0:51:44 82 10 0:26:47 0:00:01

23 Brent Hallgren Medford M 48 0:52:31 83 14 0:27:34 0:00:47

19 Roddie Larsen Menasha F 71 0:53:18 84 1 0:28:21 0:00:47

7 Hanna Luther Athens F 12 0:53:22 85 1 0:28:25 0:00:04

18 Mary Winchell Dorchester F 55 0:54:09 86 4 0:29:12 0:00:47

104 Julia Thums Rib Lake F 45 0:54:12 87 10 0:29:15 0:00:03

103 Jeff Thums Rib Lake M 57 0:54:13 88 12 0:29:16 0:00:01

60 Jennis Ploeckelman Medford F 24 0:54:47 89 8 0:29:50 0:00:34

59 Sare Paddock Dorchester F 38 0:54:48 90 9 0:29:51 0:00:01
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5 Margaret Gabauer Medford F 53 0:55:04 91 5 0:30:07 0:00:16

14 Nancy Leichtnam Medford F 56 0:55:05 92 6 0:30:08 0:00:01

24 Emily Zenner Medford F 23 0:55:12 93 9 0:30:15 0:00:07

26 Jina Lange Medford F 44 0:55:13 94 11 0:30:16 0:00:01

67 Diane Bouster Phillips F 35 0:55:17 95 10 0:30:20 0:00:04

112 Alan Czeshinski Phillips M 58 0:55:27 96 13 0:30:30 0:00:10

20 Kitty Rau Phillips F 58 0:55:28 97 7 0:30:31 0:00:01

110 Mike Shiffler Medford M 34 0:57:26 98 9 0:32:29 0:01:58

99 Penny Seau Owen F 50 0:57:50 99 8 0:32:53 0:00:24

43 Laura Holmes Medford F 47 0:58:16 100 12 0:33:19 0:00:26

52 Aaron Brewster Athens M 13 0:58:57 101 8 0:34:00 0:00:41

53 Steve Brewster Athens M 36 0:58:58 102 10 0:34:01 0:00:01

114 Mary Bormann Medford F 47 1:00:08 103 13 0:35:11 0:01:10

115 Andrea Bormann Medford F 19 1:00:09 104 2 0:35:12 0:00:01

111 Mary Feddick Abbotsford F 44 1:00:55 105 14 0:35:58 0:00:46

116 Rhonde Heil Curtiss F 39 1:01:24 106 11 0:36:27 0:00:29

51 Sue Lingen Medford F 49 1:01:34 107 15 0:36:37 0:00:10

25 Barb Krug Medford F 49 1:01:35 108 16 0:36:38 0:00:01

64 Marcia Paul Edgar F 45 1:04:21 109 17 0:39:24 0:02:46

86 Jan Laher Medford F 46 1:04:33 110 18 0:39:36 0:00:12

58 Brady Wagner Athens M 9 1:08:19 111 2 0:43:22 0:03:46

29 Yvonne Schwarz Withee F 56 1:09:23 112 9 0:44:26 0:01:04

77 Ethan Kizanowski Mosinee M 9 1:09:24 113 3 0:44:27 0:00:01

78 Hailey Kizanowski Mosinee F 6 1:15:04 114 2 0:50:07 0:05:40

34 Darren Krzanowski Mosinee M 41 1:15:05 115 15 0:50:08 0:00:01

35 Marcia Obukowicz Rhinelander F 47 1:18:34 116 19 0:53:37 0:03:29

121 Dann Durr Athens M 50 1:24:49 117 14 0:59:52 0:06:15

119 Madison Wagner-Durr Athens F 5 1:25:27 118 3 1:00:30 0:00:38

120 Tanner Wagner-Durr Athens M 8 1:25:28 119 4 1:00:31 0:00:01
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